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University of Petroleum & Energy Studies, Dehradun
Examination & Evaluation Department

Ref: SRE/Supplementary Exam/Even/July/2022/001

NOTICE-SOMM

Supplementary Examination (Even Semester) July 2022

July 19, 2022

Continuous Evaluation/Exploratory Examination

Examination Window- 22" July — 29" July 2022

All Students of SOMM, applied for Supplementary Examination for Continuous Evaluation/
Exploratory courses of Even Semesters are hereby informed to contact the concerned faculty in-
charge as per below mentioned details-

Program Sem | Course Course Name Faculty Name Email ID
Code
BA (Journalism and 2 SLSG0101 Critical Thinking and Nitin Kumar nitin.kumar@ddn.up
Mass Communication) Writing es.ac.in
BA (Journalism and 2 SMBA1009 New Media Anshika Arora anshika.arora@ddn.u
Mass Communication) pes.ac.in
BA Digital and Mass 2 | SDGD1002 Film and Video Soumitra sbhattacharya@ddn.
Media (Broadcasting) Photography Bhattacharya upes.ac.in
BA Digital and Mass 2 | SLLS0103 Leadership and Gaurav Misra gaurav.misra@ddn.u
Media (Broadcasting) Teamwork pes.ac.in
BA Digital and Mass 2 | SMPC1001 Digital networks, Anshika Arora anshika.arora@ddn.u
Media (Broadcasting) change and disruption pes.ac.in
BA Digital and Mass 2 SOMM1007 | Media Laws, Anshika Arora anshika.arora@ddn.u
Media (Broadcasting) Regulation and pes.ac.in
,Governance
BA Journalism and Mass 2 SDGD1002 Film and Video Soumitra sbhattacharya@ddn.
Communication (Di Photography Bhattacharya upes.ac.in
BA Journalism and Mass 2 SMPC1001 Digital networks, Anshika Arora anshika.arora@ddn.u
Communication (Di change and disruption pes.ac.in
BA Journalism and Mass 2 SOMM1007 | Media Laws, Anshika Arora anshika.arora@ddn.u
Communication (Di Regulation and pes.ac.in
,Governance
BBA(Events,PR & 2 SLLS0103 Leadership and Gaurav Misra gaurav.misra@ddn.u
Corporate Teamwork pes.ac.in
Communication)
BBA(Events,PR & 2 SMPC1001 Digital networks, Anshika Arora anshika.arora@ddn.u
Corporate change and disruption pes.ac.in
Communication)
BBA(Events,PR & 2 SMPC1002 Media Organization & Subha Sankar subhachatl1ll@gmail
Corporate Management Chatterjee .com
Communication)




BBA(Events,PR & SOMM1006 | Introduction to Political | DYOTANA dyotana.banerjee@d
Corporate Economy BANERJEE dn.upes.ac.in
Communication)
MA Journalism and SOMM7007 | Social Media Insights: Anshika Arora anshika.arora@ddn.u
Mass Communication Tools & Analytics pes.ac.in
BA (Digital and Mass MKTG3025 Digital branding, Subha Sankar subhachat111@gmail
Media) branded content. Chatterjee .com
BA (Digital and Mass SCS201001 Basics of Privacy & TEEKAM SINGH teekam.singh@ddn.u
Media) Cyber Security(5th) pes.ac.in
BA (Digital and Mass SMDM2006 | Post-production and Gautam Agarwal gautam581@gmail.c
Media) Direction om
BA (Digital and Mass SMIM2004 Blogging and Web Jaya Bhattachariji jayabhattacharjirose
Media) publishing Rose 1@gmail.com
BA (Digital and Mass SMJM2005 Multicam TV Gautam Agarwal gautam581@gmail.c
Media) production, Floor om

management
BA (Digital and Mass SOD20B005 | Evolution of Fashion Baljinder Kaur baljinder.kaur@ddn.
Media) upes.ac.in
BA (Journalism and MKTG3025 Digital branding, Subha Sankar subhachatlll@gmail
Mass Communication) branded content. Chatterjee .com
BA (Journalism and SMDM2004 | SEO and platform Karnika Kohli karnika.kohli@ddn.u
Mass Communication) analytics pes.ac.in
BA (Journalism and SMDM2005 | Introduction to data Sanjeev Ratna sanjeevratna.singh@
Mass Communication) analytics Singh ddn.upes.ac.in
BA (Journalism and SMIM2004 Blogging and Web Jaya Bhattachariji jayabhattacharjirose
Mass Communication) publishing Rose 1l@gmail.com
BA (Journalism and SMJM2005 Multicam TV Gautam Agarwal gautam581@gmail.c
Mass Communication) production, Floor om

management
BA (Journalism and SOB201005 Social Media Marketing | Manisha Solanki ms_solanki@ddn.upe
Mass Communication) s.ac.in
BA (Journalism and SOB20I009 | Strategy for Rajesh Tripathi rajesh.tripathi@ddn.
Mass Communication) Sustainable Business upes.ac.in
BA (Journalism and SOD20B003 | Form, Aesthetic & Nitin Sharma nsharma@ddn.upes.
Mass Communication) Styling ac.in
BBA(Events,PR & MKTG3025 | Digital branding, Subha Sankar subhachat111l@gmail
Corporate branded content. Chatterjee .com
Communication)
BBA(Events,PR & SMDM2004 | SEO and platform Karnika Kohli karnika.kohli@ddn.u
Corporate analytics pes.ac.in
Communication)
BBA(Events,PR & SOD20I009 | Visual Communication | Daksh Jain daksh.jain@ddn.upes
Corporate (5th) .ac.in
Communication)
BBA(Events,PR & SPMC2001 OTT platforms and the | Anshika Arora anshika.arora@ddn.u
Corporate media Business pes.ac.in

Communication)
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Controller of Examination




